Mfr's
Max
VRRM
Max
Io(1)
Max
IFSM(2)
Max
VF(3)
Max
IRRM
Max
trr(4) L mm (in)
D mm
(in) d mm (in)
Type kV mA A V µA ns Body Length Body Dia Lead dia
CS4302U005 2 5 0.3 12 0.5 80 3 (0.12) 2.0 (0.08) 0.50 (0.020)
CS4303U060 3 60 1.0 12 0.5 80 5 (0.20) 2.5 (0.10) 0.50 (0.020)
CS4304U060 4 60 1.0 15 0.5 80 5 (0.20) 2.5 (0.10) 0.50 (0.020)
CS4308U050 8 50 1.0 30 0.5 80 8 (0.31) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
CS4310U040 10 40 0.5 36 0.5 80 10 (0.39) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
CS4312U035 12 35 0.5 45 0.5 80 10 (0.39) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
CS4314U030 14 30 0.5 51 0.5 80 10 (0.39) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
CS4320U035 20 35 0.5 75 0.5 80 12 (0.67) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
CS4324U030 24 30 0.5 75 0.5 100 15 (0.59) 3.0 (0.12) 0.60 (0.024)
Notes:  (1) Measured in 30ºC Oil, 60 Hz (No switching losses);
 (2) ½ Cycle 60 Hz Sine Wave;
 (3) Measured at 2 X Io,  30ºC;
 (4) Measured at 30ºC